COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976
	PLANNING REGISTER YB.1399
1. LOCATION	Raheen, Brittas, Co. Dublin.
2. PROPOSAL	Attic Conversion.
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received (a) Requested (b) Received
	P. 15th Dec. 83. 1. 1. 2. 2. 2.
4. SUBMITTED BY	^{Name} Crescourt (Ireland) Limited, Address Kilronan House, Church Road, Malahide, Co. Dublin.
5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. O'Keeffe. AddressRaheen, Brittas, Co. Dublin.
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/29/84 Date 2nd Feb., 1984 Effect To grant permission
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. P/720/84 Date 14th March, 1984 Effect Permission granted
8. APPEAL	Notified Decision Type Effect
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of Decision application Effect
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register
12 PURCHASE	

Checked by	Date Co. Accts. Receipt No			
Prepared by	Copy issued by Registrar.			
15.				
14.				
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT				
NOTICE				

	t	1/Z0/84 \ son
DUBLIN	COUNTY	COUNCIL COUNCIL
el. 724755 (ext. 262/264)		PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2, IDISH LIEE CENTRE

	IRISH LIFE CENTRE,	•
	LR. ABBEY STREET,	
	DUBLIN 1.	
Notification	of Grant of Permission / Appage 2008 2008	
·		
Local Government (Pla	nning and Development) Acts, XX96XXXX682 1963-1983	

2004	<u>doronnicont (r.</u>	1	· · · · · · · · · · ·					
ToCrescourt (Irl.) Ltd.,			Decision Order P/28/84, 2/2/*84					
Kilronan House,		Register Reference No YB. 1399.						
Church Road,	Planning Control No.							
•					이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아요.			
Applicant	····· Mr. · & ·Nr	9∉MO	Keeffe	•••••		наалааса алар алар арар (рокалар ороло) 		
	-							
A PERMISSION/APPROVAL has b	een granted for t	he developr	nent describe	d below subject	to the underme	tioned conditions.		
Proposed attic conversion	o viti ta dorm	er windo	w at Rahe	en. Brittas	il sont the			
rroposed actic conversio						en an anna an tarraige an t		
			2	•				
C	ONDITIONS		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	REAS	ONS FOR CON	DITIONS		
 The development to be carried out in its entirety in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto. That before development commences approval under the building 			 To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained. In order to comply with the Sanitary Services 					
Bye-Laws be obtained, an observed in the developmer		of that an	proval be	Acts, 18	78–1964.			
3. That the entire premises be	used as a single	e dwelling u	init.	3. To preve	nt unauthorised	development.		
4. That all external finishes ha	4. That all external finishes harmonise in colour and texture			4. In the in	terest of visual a	menity.		
existing premises.	<u>.</u>		 					
		<u>i</u> <u>.</u>	<u>1</u>		•	î .		
	i	<u>+</u>	; ". 		· • • • •	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			-					



-----. .

•---

.16

1.75

. .: 772

--

÷ż.

÷

and the second s .

ので、「「「「「「」」」

the little state

1日、1991年19月1日

Start Barbar

254 1) 10 10 ÷.
